Classifica 60 mt

Classificati
Cognome Nome
DI MAGGIO
LAMPERTI
BRIGANTI
cuoccio

martedi 24 maggio 2011

Istituto Comprensivo Quintino di Vona - Tito Speri (Milano)

MARTINA
SUSANNA
ERICA

CLARISSA

Tempo

12,17
12,53
12,82

13,02

Classe

Sezione
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